Annual Report 2000-2001

10.
I1.

2

1 B ¢
14.
1

16.

Introduction

Major Achievements of the Council

Forest Research Institute, Dehra Dun

Institute of Forest Genetics and Tree Breeding, Coimbatore
Institute of Wood Science and Technology, Bangalore
Tropical Forest Research Institute, Jabalpur

Rain Forest Research Institute, Jorhat

Arid Forest Research Institute, Jodhpur

Himalayan Forest Research Institute, Shimla

Institute of Forest Productivity, Ranchi

Centre for Social forestry and Eco-Rehabilitation, Allahabad

Centre for Forestry Research and Human Resource Development,
Chhindwara .

Forest Research Centre, Hyderabad
Technologies Developed by ICFRE
Audited Annual Accounts

List of Abbreviations

CONTENTS —

Page Number

33
33
71
85
97
109
117

123

129
133
135
137

167



