## - CONTENTS —

		Page Numbe
1.	Introduction	i
2.	Major Achievements of the Council	xxiii
3.	Forest Research Institute, Dehra Dun	1
4.	Institute of Forest Genetics and Tree Breeding, Coimbatore	33
5.	Institute of Wood Science and Technology, Bangalore	53
6.	Tropical Forest Research Institute, Jabalpur	71
7.	Rain Forest Research Institute, Jorhat	85
8.	Arid Forest Research Institute, Jodhpur	97
9.	Himalayan Forest Research Institute, Shimla	109
10.	Institute of Forest Productivity, Ranchi	117
11.	Centre for Social forestry and Eco-Rehabilitation, Allahabad	123
12.	Centre for Forestry Research and Human Resource Development, Chhindwara	129
13.	Forest Research Centre, Hyderabad	133
14.	Technologies Developed by ICFRE	135
15.	Audited Annual Accounts	137
16.	List of Abbreviations	167